7 Days per week (excludes Easter Sunday and Christmas day)

Stop	Trip 1	Trip 2	Fares (One V	Vay) Concession	Stop	Trip 1	Trip 2
Traralgon	6:20am	12:50pm	\$65 pp	\$60 pp	DEPART TULLAMARINE	9:50am	4:20pm
Morwell	6:35am	1:05pm	\$65 pp	\$60 pp	Nar Nar Goon	11:20am	6:00pm
Moe	6:50am	1:20pm	\$65 pp	\$60 pp	Longwarry	11:27am	6:15pm
Trafalgar	7:00am	1:30pm	\$60 pp	\$55 pp	Drouin	11:37am	6:30pm
Yarragon	7:07am	1:37pm	\$60 pp	\$55 pp	Warragul	11:48am	6:35pm
Warragul	7:15 am	1:45pm	\$60 pp	\$55 pp	Yarragon	12:03pm	6:55pm
Drouin	7:25am	1:55pm	\$60 pp	\$55 pp	Trafalgar	12:10pm	7:00pm
Longwarry	7:35am	2:05pm	\$60 pp	\$55 pp	Moe	12:20pm	7:10pm
Nar Nar Goon	7:50am	2:20pm	\$55 pp	\$50 pp	Morwell	12:35pm	7:25pm
ARRIVE TULLAMARINE9:30am 4:00pm				Traralgon	12:50pm	7:40pm	

It is the sole responsibility of the passenger to allow enough time for recommended check-in and while every effort will be made to get you to the airport at the stated time, we will not be liable for any extra costs incurred by unavoidable delays. All seats must be booked at least 24 hours prior to travel. Price includes 1 suitcase and 1 carry bag. Extra luggage will incur a minimal extra charge. Please be at the pickup point 10 minutes prior to advertised time. Bus trips are also available at hours outside of this timetable; however a minimum fee of \$210 applies for each trip.

Family and concession rates available: Children under 10 travel half price when accompanied by an adult

To book call Travel Plus on 03 5623 5555